2018 Bocce Club Ladies League #1

Name

Joyce Simanek
Patti DeGroot

Lin Vernier

Tricia McCullers
Sherry Nogle
Kathy Fritzshe

Jill Wilson

Anna Ruth

Janet Lull
Maureen Theroux
Janet Platteborze
Susan Schmidt
Terry Shaw

Val Sandham
Vivian Turco
Shirley Worth

Week One

Games

Won
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Total

Points

31
36
26
34
30
29
21
13
14
24
32
31
25
26
27
17

* Minus 2 points per game with sub

Week Two

Games

Won
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Total

Points

30
28
31
34
36
30
31
27
25
25
25
24
24

9
13
13

Week Three

Games

Won
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Total

Points

32
29
29
28
33
25
32
28
34
29
21
13
30
21
23
17

Week Four

Games

Won
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Total

Points

36
32
36
33
24
33
34
28
34
19
18
22
16
26
17
24

Grand Total

Games

Won
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Total

Points

129
125
122
129
123
117
118
96
107
97
96
90
95
82
80
71



